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Summer 2015 Course Schedule - Modular/Distance Education Program
Oral Roberts University Graduate School of Theology and Ministry

Blended Format Courses (A & B)* You can only enroll in one "A" and one "B" course.

Date

June 22-24, 2015
June 22-24, 2015
June 24-26, 2015
June 24-26, 2015

Online Courses

Proficiencies
201525

Ministry Practicum You must complete PRM 673 and 50% of degree requirements before enrolling.

CRN
71415
71416
71417
71418

71283
71150
71151
71152
71153
71154
71156

71419

GHPE

71335

Course #
PRM 544
PRM 660
PRM 744
GBIB 511

Course Description

Developing Global Missional Churches (A)
Theology for Spirit Empowered Ministry (A)
Church Planting in the 21st Century (B)
Hebrew Synthesis Il (B)

You can only enroll in two online classes per semester.

GTHE 510-W03
GTHE 517-W03
GTHE 551-W03
GTHE 561-W03
GTHE 571-W03
GTHE 581-W03
PRM 663-W03

PRFT 059-48

FED 750-48

Holy Spirit Empowerment
Sem. In Theo. Research
Systematic Theo. |
Systematic Theo. Il
Church History |

Church History I

Text to Sermon

ePortfolio

Ministry Practicum

You must complete GHPE 503 before enrolling in Grad Walk and/or Aerobics.

80043 GHPE 503-W03 Grad Health Fitness
90018 GHPE 515-W03 Grad Aerobics
90020 GHPE 525-W03 Grad Walk
BLENDED COURSE FORMAT
8:30 am - 12 noon Class
Monday Blended "A" Course Schedule
1:00 - 5:30 pm Class (Mon. 8:30 a.m. to
8:30 am - 12 noon Class Wed. 2:30 p.m.)
Tuesday 1:00 - 5:30 pm Class (+ 7 weeks online before
- - campus visit)
8:30 - 10:45 am Class
10:45 am - 12 noon Chapel (fall & spring)*
Wednesday|12:00 - 2:00 h/ori - Both Blended "A" and Blended
¥112:00 - 2:00 pm Lunch/Orientation "B" courses (fall/spring*)
2:00-2:30 pm ePortfolio training
2:30-5:30 pm Class
Blended "B" Course Schedule
Thursday 8:30am - 12 noon Class Wed. 10:45 a.m.
1:00 - 5:30 pm Class to Fri. 5:30 p.m.*
8:30 am - 12 noon Class (+ 7 weeks online after
Friday|— campus visit)
1:00 - 5:30 pm Class

*Summer schedule: Wed. 10:45 to 12 noon--Blended "A" class time.

Blended "B" courses start at noon with Modular luncheon in summer.

Professor
Thompson
Barber
Loescher
Mullican

Ekblad
Tollett
Hart
Hart
Thimell
Thimell
Tollett

Iverson

Barber

Gordon
Gordon
Gordon




