Summer 2015 Course Schedule - Modular/Distance Education Program

Oral Roberts University Graduate School of Theology and Ministry

<u>Date</u>	<u>CRN</u>	Course #	Course Description	<u>Professor</u>
June 22-24, 2015	71415	PRM 544	Developing Global Missional Churches (A)	Thompson
June 22-24, 2015	71416	PRM 660	Theology for Spirit Empowered Ministry (A)	Barber
June 24-26, 2015	71417	PRM 744	Church Planting in the 21st Century (B)	Loescher
June 24-26, 2015	71418	GBIB 511	Hebrew Synthesis II (B)	Mullican

Online Courses		You can only er	nroll in two online classes per semester.	
	71283	GTHE 510-W03	Holy Spirit Empowerment	Ekblad
	71150	GTHE 517-W03	Sem. In Theo. Research	Tollett
	71151	GTHE 551-W03	Systematic Theo. I	Hart
	71152	GTHE 561-W03	Systematic Theo. II	Hart
	71153	GTHE 571-W03	Church History I	Thimell
	71154	GTHE 581-W03	Church History II	Thimell
	71156	PRM 663-W03	Text to Sermon	Tollett

Proficiencies

201525 71419 PRFT 059-48 ePortfolio Iverson

Ministry Practicum You must complete PRM 673 and 50% of degree requirements before enrolling.

71335 FED 750-48 Ministry Practicum Barber

GHPE You must complete GHPE 503 before enrolling in Grad Walk and/or Aerobics.

80043	GHPE 503-W03	Grad Health Fitness	Gordon
90018	GHPE 515-W03	Grad Aerobics	Gordon
90020	GHPE 525-W03	Grad Walk	Gordon

BLENDED COURSE FORMAT					
Monday	8:30 am - 12 noon	Class	Blended "A" Course Schedule (Mon. 8:30 a.m. to Wed. 2:30 p.m.) (+ 7 weeks online <i>before</i> campus visit)		
	1:00 - 5:30 pm	Class			
Tuesday	8:30 am - 12 noon	Class			
	1:00 - 5:30 pm	Class			
Wednesday	8:30 - 10:45 am	Class	Campus visit)		
	10:45 am - 12 noon	Chapel (fall & spring)*			
	12:00 - 2:00 pm	Lunch/Orientation	Both Blended "A" and Blended "B" courses (fall/spring*)		
	2:00-2:30 pm	ePortfolio training			
	2:30 - 5:30 pm	Class	Blended "B" Course Schedule		
Thursday	8:30 am - 12 noon	Class	Wed. 10:45 a.m. to Fri. 5:30 p.m.*		
	1:00 - 5:30 pm	Class			
Friday	8:30 am - 12 noon	Class	(+ 7 weeks online <i>after</i> campus visit)		
	1:00 - 5:30 pm	Class	campus visit)		
*Summer schedule: Wed. 10:45 to 12 noonBlended "A" class time.					

Blended "B" courses start at noon with Modular luncheon in summer.